
!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Chester 
Friends 

Cemetery

JUSTIN MORGAN
DRIVE

Cool Creek

Agricultural

AgriculturalAgricultural

AgriculturalIndustrial

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Agricultural

Agricultural

Industrial

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Institutional - Church

Institutional - Church

Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Park

Commercial Low Density

Institutional - Education

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Agricultural

Agricultural

Commercial Medium Density

Residential Low Density

Commercial Low Density

Residential Low Density Natural Features

Industrial

Residential Low Density

Institutional - Education Industrial

Residential Low Density Residential Low Density

Commercial Medium Density

Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Natural Features

Agricultural

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density Residential Low Density

Residential Low Density

39

41

45

38

42

40

37

43A

RS115

RN335

RN330

RN325

RN320

RN315

RN310

RN300RN295

RN285

Ä
É #

Aerial Source: Hamilton County
Flood Information Source: FEMA

0 800200 400 600
Feet

196
th Street

191
st Street

Tomlinson Road

Trinity
Baptist
Church

BOKEELIA
BEND

Proposed Monon Trail

£¤31

Record of Decision
Hamilton County, Indiana

APPENDIX A - Sheet 10
Environmental Features: Selected Alternative

191st Street Interchange


